
 

NSW ETL CALENDAR OF EVENTS TERM 4 2018 
    Full details about the events below appear in the newsletter that is sent out at the beginning of each 

school term to all NSW exchangees and current members. 

DATE EVENT 
 

TERM 4 
 

Monday 15 October First day of Term 4 in NSW 

 
18 October – 4 November Sculptures By The Sea – Bondi  

 
Saturday 20 –  
Sunday 21 October 

Great Lakes/Forster Weekend 
RSVP 24 September 

Friday 26 October Night Racing and Market Stalls at Canterbury Racecourse 
RSVP 25 October 

Sunday 28 October Seven Bridges Walk, Sydney 
 

Friday 2 November ETL Annual General Meeting 
 

Saturday 10 –  
Sunday 11 November 

Port Macquarie Weekend 
RSVP 31 October 

Friday 16 November Sydney Farewell Dinner – Drummoyne 
RSVP 12 November 

Friday 23 –  
Saturday 24 November 

Schools Spectacular 
 

Friday 30 November Closing date for Term 1 2019 Newsletter 
 

Wednesday 5 December ETL Meeting 

 
Friday 21 December Last day of Term 4 in NSW 

 
 


